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Buy it for looks. Buy it for life.®

Moen Faucets & Parts

Please see www.moen.com for product descriptions and photos.

Model #

17
1200
1222
1224
1225
12258
1255
1920
2919
3330

3520
3829
3931
3944
3944CSL
3944SL
4621
4625
4920
4925
6410
6410BN
64100RB
6610
7425
7430W
7434
7545C
7545CSL
7560CSL
7594CSL
7594ESRS
7840
7840CSL
7900
9001
9601
20200
62320
62380
67315C
67430
69000
74998
77200
96797

Finish

Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome

Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Classic Stainless
Stainless
Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
White

Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Classic Stainless
Classic Stainless
Classic Stainless
Spot Resistant Stainless
Polished Chrome
Classic Stainless
Polished Chrome

Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome

Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome

Style

Chateau

Chateau
Chateau
Chateau
Chateau
Eva

Eva

Eva
Brantford
Chateau
Chateau
Chateau
Camerist
Camerist
Extensa
Arbor
Arbor
Camerist
Camerist
Chateau
AquaSuite

Integra
Chateau

Chateau
AquaSuite
Chateau

Decscription

Spout O-Ring Kit Order in Multiples of 12

One Handle Replacement Cartridge Brass

One Handle Replacement Cartridge Posi-Temp

Two Handle Replacement Cartridge (Hot or Cold)

One Handle Replacement Cartridge

One Handle Replacement Cartridge

One Handle Duralast Ceramic Cartridge

Remodeling Cover Plate for 2 & 3 Handle Tub/Showers

Two Handle Standard Valve and Tub/Shower Trim

M-Pact Rough-In Moentrol Pressure Balancing Volume Control with
Built-in Three Function Transfer Valve with Stops

M-Pact Rough-In Moentrol Pressure Balancing Volume Control Valve

1/2 Slip-fit Wall Mount Non-Diverter Tub Spout

Diverter Tub Spout Concentric 1/2” Slip Fit

Liquid Soap & Lotion Dispenser

Liquid Soap & Lotion Dispenser

Liquid Soap & Lotion Dispenser

One Handle Lav with Drain Assembly

Acrylic Handle Lav with Drain Assembly

Two Handle Lav with Drain Assembly

Two Handle Lav with Drain Assembly

Two Handle Lav with Drain Assembly

Two Handle Lav with Drain Assembly

Two Handle Lav with Drain Assembly

Two Handle Lav with Drain Assembly

One Handle Kitchen

One Handle Kitchen with Side Spray

One Handle Kitchen w/ Matching Finish Protege Side Spray in Deck Plate

One Handle Kitchen with Pullout Spout

One Handle Low Arc Pulldown Kitchen Faucet

One Handle Low Arc Pulldown Kitchen Faucet

One Handle High Arc Pulldown Kitchen Faucet

One Handle High Arc Pulldown Kitchen Faucet

One Handle Kitchen with Matching Protege Side Spray

One Handle Kitchen with Matching Side Spray

Two Handle Kitchen

Microtech 9000 Replacement Filter for PureTouch AquaSuite

ChoiceFlo 9600 Replacement Filter

Aerator Swing'N’'Spray 2.2 GPM

M-Pact Rough-In Posi-Temp Pressure Balancing Cycling Valve - CC

M-Pact Rough-In Posi-Temp Pressure Balancing Cycling Valve - PEX

One Handle Kitchen with Pullout Spout

One Handle Low Arc Kitchen Faucet with Side Spray

M-Pact Rough-In Lav Valve with Drain Assembly

Two Handle Laundry

One Handle High Arc Bar/Prep Faucet

Knob Handle Kit Chateau One Handle Tub/Shower Clear Knob Insert
with White & Chrome

R-H Code

210-6250
210-6887
210-8850
210-6896
210-6893
210-6899
210-6895
210-3630
210-0686
210-0830

210-0850
210-3695
210-3691
211-4511
211-4516
211-4515
210-0975
210-0980
210-1043
211-7715
211-7720
211-7725
211-7730
210-0990
210-1256
211-5160
210-1265
210-1805
210-7740
210-5246
210-7745
210-7745
211-7745
211-7752
210-1387
210-3790
210-3795
210-4208
210-1620
210-1620
210-1630
210-1659
210-1750
210-1800
210-1860
210-8708

Designs and specifications are for reference only and are subject to change without notice. Reprinted from manufacturer's material.
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Buy it for looks. Buy it for life®
Model # Finish Style Decscription R-H Code
96884 Handle Insert Kit for Hotels Posi-Temp One Handle Tub/Shower Clear | 210-8715
96914 Retainer Clip Posi-Temp One Handle Tub/Shower 210-8854
100818 Deck Extension Kit Two Handle Kitchen Lav & Bar 210-8897
104421 Cartridge Puller for 1200 1222 & 1225 Single Handle Cartridges 210-9260
104465 Commercial High Flow Thermostatic Mixing Valve 210-1640
144266 Cartridge Nut Kit 210-6898
A725 Polished Chrome Drop Ell 210-3400
A725BN Brushed Nickel Drop Ell 210-3400
L2352 Polished Chrome Chateau One Handle Posi-Temp Valve and Shower Trim 210-0195
L2353 Polished Chrome Chateau One Handle Posi-Temp Valve and Tub/Shower Trim 210-0200
L4601 Polished Chrome Chateau One Handle Lav without Drain Assembly 210-0966
164620 Polished Chrome Chateau One Handle Lav with Drain Assembly 210-0985
164621 Polished Chrome Chateau One Handle Lav with Drain Assembly 210-1651
T2132 Polished Chrome Eva Trim Kit for Posi-Temp Shower 211-7680
T2132BN Brushed Nickel Eva Trim Kit for Posi-Temp Shower 210-0190
T21320RB | Oil Rubbed Bronze |Eva Trim Kit for Posi-Temp Shower 211-7685
T2133 Polished Chrome Eva Trim Kit for Posi-Temp Tub/Shower 211-7700
T2133BN Brushed Nickel Eva Trim Kit for Posi-Temp Tub/Shower 211-7705
T21330RB | Qil Rubbed Bronze |Eva Trim Kit for Posi-Temp Tub/Shower 211-7710
T2152 Polished Chrome Brantford Trim Kit for Posi-Temp Shower 211-7665
T2152BN Brushed Nickel Brantford Trim Kit for Posi-Temp Shower 211-7670
T21520RB | Oil Rubbed Bronze |Brantford Trim Kit for Posi-Temp Shower 211-7675
T2153 Polished Chrome Brantford Trim Kit for Posi-Temp Tub/Shower 211-7690
T2153BN Brushed Nickel Brantford Trim Kit for Posi-Temp Tub/Shower 211-7695
T21530RB | Qil Rubbed Bronze |Brantford Trim Kit for Posi-Temp Tub/Shower 211-7755
T2444 Polished Chrome Monticello | Trim Kit for Posi-Temp Shower 211-6210
T3124 Polished Chrome Monticello | One Lever Handle Shower Trim 211-6240
T3129 Polished Chrome Monticello | Trim Kit for Moentrol Tub/Shower 211-6246
T933 Polished Chrome Brantford Trim Kit for Two Handle Roman Tub 211-7630
T9330RB | Oil Rubbed Bronze |Brantford Trim Kit for Two Handle Roman Tub 211-7640
T9430RB | Oil Rubbed Bronze |Eva Trim Kit for Two Handle Roman Tub 211-7660
T990 Polished Chrome Chateau Trim Kit for Two Handle Roman Tub 210-0075
TL182 Polished Chrome Chateau Trim Kit for Posi-Temp Shower 210-3825
TL183 Polished Chrome Chateau Trim Kit for Posi-Temp Tub/Shower 210-3843

Cleveland Faucets Group

CA40513C | Polished Chrome Cornerstone | One Handle Kitchen less Pullout 210-2070
CA40711 Polished Chrome Cornerstone | One Handle Bathroom Faucet 210-2040

Designs and specifications are for reference only and are subject to change without notice. Reprinted from manufacturer's material.



